Service Specific Grants 2018-19

Service Area

Adults
Independent Living Grant
Local Reform and Community Voices
Social Care in Prisons Grant
Social Care IT Infrastructure
War Pension
Adults Total

Children's Social Care
Greggs Trust
Staying Put Grant
Support for Training
Supporting Families Grant
Youth Justice Board
Children's Social Care Total

Corporate Resources
Discretionary Housing Grant
European Maritime Fisheries Fund
European Regional Development Fund
European Social Funds
Heritage Lottery Fund
Housing Benefit Administration Subsidy
Local Council Tax Support Grant
Local Services Support Grant
North East Combined Authority
Rent Allowance Subsidy
Rent Rebate Subsidy
Rural Growth Fund
Rural Payments Agency - Leader Grant
Corporate Resources Total

DSG
Education Funding Agency
Grants in Support of School Budgets
Primary Sports and PE Grant
Pupil Premium
DSG Total

Education & Skills
Arts Council England - Music Hub Grant
Education Foundation
Education Funding Agency
Employment & Skills Grant
Pupil Premium

895,210
211,050
138,680
109,980
170,000
1,524,920

3,000
66,990
20,930

1,139,250
554,090
1,784,260

692,090
74,630
291,620
186,010
35,700
1,120,980
87,910
449,400
12,580

63,298,700
15,397,630

509,070
178,600

82,334,920

6,897,880
151,870
489,560

6,178,980

13,718,290

419,980
50,000
1,521,300
99,410
237,500
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Service Specific Grants 2018-19

Service Area

Skills Funding Agency (SFA)
Education & Skills Total

Fire & Rescue

Fire Revenue Grant (Firelink/New Dimensions)
New Homes Bonus Grant - Service Element

The Private Finance Initiative (PFI)
Trading Standards Feed Hygeine
Fire & Rescue Total

Local Services & Housing
Bus Services Operator Grant
Cycle Training Grant
Local Services Support Grant
Lottery Funding
North East Combined Authority
The Private Finance Initiative (PFI)
Local Services & Housing Total

Planning & Economy
Coast Care Project Grant
Countryside Agency
European Marine Site
North East Combined Authority
Planning & Economy Total

Public Health
Public Health Grant
Public Health Total

Total of Service Specific Grants

Appendix 2
£

2,542,050
4,870,240

176,730
28,000
1,627,090
158,000
1,989,820

484,420
76,560
215,900
6,240
1,472,460
3,141,000
5,396,580

40,080
138,490
37,190
4,722,000
4,937,760

16,226,000
16,226,000

132,782,790
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